MECHES DONUTS, 403 E St Peter St New Iberia, LA70560, Pulled:01/22/2024 08:07:50

Settings: Date Range: 01/16/2024 -01/22/2024 Taxcode:All Taxcodes Employee:All Employees Menu Categories: Default Category Uncategorized

Item

Item Price

Quantity Sold

Average Price

Total Options

Total $ Sold

Glaze/Ea

Chocolate/Ea

Ea Filled

Pint milk

Ea Twist

1/2 Pint Milk

CheddarEa

Juice

Chocolate Dozen

Ea Mini Eclair

1/2 doz glaze

$0.90

$0.95

$1.25

$1.90

$2.00

$1.25

$2.00

$1.90

$10.50

703.0

378.0

314.0

229.0

192.0

169.0

146.0

131.0

123.0

$0.75

$5.40

109.0

104.0

$0.90

$0.95

$1.25

$1.90

$2.00

$1.25

$2.00

$1.90

$10.50

$0.75

$5.40

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$632.70

$359.10

$392.50

$435.10

$384.00

$211.25

$292.00

$248.90

$1,291.50

$81.75

$561.60
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‘View Transactions

160z Coffee $1.69 87.0 $1.69 $0.00 $147.03| View Transactions
View Transactions
Ea Lg Eclair $1.75 64.0 $1.75 $0.00 $112.00| View Transactions

‘View Transactions

Ea Bluberry Cake $1.00 63.0 $1.00 $0.00 $63.00, View Transactions

‘View Transactions

Plain Cake Ea $1.00 52.0 $1.00 $0.00 $52.00| View Transactions

(i

‘View Transactions

24 oz fountain drink $1.50 40.0 $1.50 $0.00 $60.00| View Transactions

‘View Transactions

L

Chocolate donut Holes $2.50 28.0 $2.50 $0.00 $70.00 7 View Transactions
View Transactions
Ea Cinnamon Cake $1.00 18.0 $1.00 $0.00 $18.00, View Transactions
View Transactions
King cake small DF $25.50 14.0 $25.50 $0.00 $357.00| View Transactions

‘View Transactions

L

Chocolate 1/2 Dozen $5.70 14.0 $5.70 $0.00 $79.80 View Transactions
‘View Transactions
Ea Donut Hole $0.20 12.0 $0.20 $0.00 $2.40| View Transactions

‘View Transactions

ifii

Mardi Gras Roll Filled Bon Pecan $5.25 10.0 $5.25 $0.00 $52.50 View Transactions




Pack to ship

King Cake Large Plain

Dozen Mini Eclair

1/2 Dozen Sprinkle

6pack frozen

1/2 Dozen Filled

Mardi Gras Roll Double Filled

4pack frozen

King Cake Bon Pecan Plain Large

1/2 Dozen Plain Cake

Bon Pecan 4oz

$3.00

$27.50

$8.00

$6.60

$9.00

$6.50

$4.50

$6.00

$36.00

$6.00

$3.25

$3.00

$27.50

$8.00

$6.60

$9.00

$6.50

$4.50

$6.00

$36.00

$6.00

$3.25

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$27.00

$247.50

$56.00

$33.00

$36.00

$26.00

$13.50

$18.00

$72.00

$12.00

$6.50
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Pepperjack Sausage 1/2 Dozen

Boudin 1/2 Dozen

1/2 Dozen Twist

Powdered sugar donutS

Bon Pecan 160z

Dozen Sprinkle

$13.50

$15.00

$10.00

$3.75

$9.00

$11.75

2.0

2.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

$13.50

$15.00

$10.00

$3.75

$9.00

$11.75

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$27.00|

$30.00

$10.00

$3.75

$9.00

$11.75

‘View Transactions

View Transactions

‘View Transactions
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|

View Transactions

View Transactions
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| Customlitems/Fee [ [  1558.0000 $0.36 $0.00 $556.42| |




